

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).9235/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 23/03/2007 in CMWP No. 32844/1997 of
The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

A.P. TRIPATHI & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SATISH CHATURVEDI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.,directions,permission to file
additional documents and prayer for interim relief and office report))

WITH SLP(C) NO. 18741-18742 of 2007

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 8518 of 2007

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

CONMT.PET.(C) NO. 96 of 2008

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 06/08/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Abhish Kumar,Adv.

Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain,Adv.

Mr. Aneesh Mittal,Adv.

Ms. Niranjana Singh,Adv.

Ms. Archana Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Shrish Kumar Misra,Adv.

Mrs. Niranjana Singh,Adv.

Mr. T. Mahipal,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDERAs a last chance, outcome of dasti service be disclosed on record,
before 27th August, 2008.

List the matter on 27th August, 2008.

(S.G. Shah)

Registrar

MG